Platzierung
Ges /AK /MW

Altersklasse:

6 /
8/
19 /
21/
27 |/
49 /

1/

2/
3/
4/
5/
6/

6
8
17
19
24
42

Altersklasse:

36 /

1/

32

Altersklasse:

1/
3/
37/

1/
2/
3/

1
3
33

Altersklasse:

4/
15 /
29 /
48 /
58 /
66 /
74/

1/
2/
3/
4/
5/
6/
7/

4
14
25
41
48
50
58

Altersklasse:

71
10 /
12 /
13 /
16 /
23/
30 /
33/
34/

1/
2/
3/
4/
5/
6/
71/
8/
9/

7

10
11
12
15
21
26
29
30

Altersklasse:

5/
9/
14 /
24 |
38 /
40 /
47 /
50 /
53 /

54 |/ 10/ 47
67 / 11/ 51
70 / 12/ 54

1/

21/
3/
4/
5/
6/
71/
8/
9/

5

9

13
22
34
36
40
43
46

Start

nummer

109
32
93
84
99
26

30

89
31
14

17
16
76
13
73
45
38

245
94
74

100
28
46
47

105

107

8
7
96
37
23
50
106
88
43
103
113
35

Rangliste Altersklassen

21. Lauf an der Wutach 2019 - Hauptlauf

Name

M20

Schmid
Kaletta
Fodor
Maier
Matt
Muller
M30
Gob
M35
Fane
Hartmann
Bdnecke
M40

Muller
Auber
Srocke
Dinger
Wosnitza
Fritsche
Hellmann
M45
Sprich
Muller
Strunk
Farber
Kramer
Schondelmaier
Flakowski
Ferreira
Hinterseh
M50

Fornbacher
Kuss

Stab
Maiwald
Hornstein
Flaig

Daub
Nuhlen
Huber
Glockle
Sellschopp
Gotz

Vorname

Marcel
Sebastian
Fabio
Patrick
Patrick
Andreas

Marc-Philipp

Peter
Patrick
Florian

Andreas
Harald
Dirk
Jurgen
Piotr
Andreas
Marcus

Rainer
Valentin
Renée
Alexander
Frank, Dr.
Ewald
Dirk
Paulo
Sven

Dieter
Walter
Michael
Wolfram
Alexander
Bernd
Peter
Ralf
Harald
Klaus
Jan
Manfred

30.06.2019 10:24:

Verein

Zeit

LSG-Schwarzwald- 00:40:33

SV St. Georgen
LT Unterkirnach
EG Aichhalden

FC Reiselfingen
TV St. Georgen

LT Unterkirnach
Hufingen
LT Unterkirnach

FC Pfohren

EG Aichhalden
EG Aichhalden

Intersport Denzer L
Intersport Denzer L

Bonndorf
St. Peter

00:41:02
00:47:26
00:47:33
00:48:56
00:54:14

00:51:51

00:36:09
00:39:18
00:52:16

00:39:35
00:44:09
00:49:58
00:53:59
00:59:17
01:03:28

ebm Papst St. Geor 01:10:04

LG Pfohren
FLG Engen

LT Unterkirnach
SV Ewattingen

Hochschule Furtwa

Sport Weil3 Team
Sport Weil3 Team
Panoramalauf

Sport Weil3 Team

LT Unterkirnach
LT Furtwangen
LT Unterkirnach

Lauf-Team TV Mon
Lauf-Team TV Mon

Sport Weil3 Team
Villingen

LT Pfohren

SV Goschweiler
Sparkasse SWB
SV Gdoschweiler

00:40:42
00:42:52
00:43:17
00:43:43
00:44:32
00:48:07
00:50:39
00:51:17
00:51:36

00:39:46
00:41:42
00:43:59
00:48:25
00:52:21
00:52:41
00:53:53
00:54:20
00:55:39
00:55:42
01:05:47

Lauf-Team TV Mo6n 01:07:18

km/h  Zeit/km

AK / Gesamt

03:59
04:01
04:39
04:40
04:48
05:19

15,09
14,91
12,90
12,87
12,51
11,28

11,80 05:05

03:33
03:51
05:07

16,93
15,57
11,71

03:53
04:20
04:54
05:18
05:49
06:13
06:52

15,46
13,86
12,25
11,34
10,32
09,64
08,73

03:59
04:12
04:15
04:17
04:22
04:43
04:58
05:02
05:04

15,04
14,28
14,14
14,00
13,74
12,72
12,08
11,93
11,86

03:54
04:05
04:19
04:45
05:08
05:10
05:17
05:20
05:27
05:28
06:27
06:36

15,39
14,68
13,91
12,64
11,69
11,62
11,36
11,26
11,00
10,99
09,30
09,09

Zeitdifferenz

00:04:24
00:04:53
00:11:17
00:11:24
00:12:47
00:18:05

00:15:42

00:03:09
00:16:07

00:03:26
00:08:00
00:13:49
00:17:50
00:23:08
00:27:19
00:33:55

00:04:33
00:06:43
00:07:08
00:07:34
00:08:23
00:11:58
00:14:30
00:15:08
00:15:27

00:03:37
00:05:33
00:07:50
00:12:16
00:16:12
00:16:32
00:17:44
00:18:11
00:19:30
00:19:33
00:29:38
00:31:09

SEITE1VON 3



Platzierung
Ges /AK | MW
Altersklasse:

73 [ 13/ 57 91
Altersklasse:

20/ 1/ 18 4
26/ 2/ 23 114
31/ 3/ 27 34
35/ 4/ 31 62
39/ 5/ 35 116
431 6/ 37 75
63/ 7/ 49 83
68 / 8/ 52 60
77/ 9/ 59 27

Altersklasse:
17/ 1/ 16 65

22/ 2/ 20 71
32/ 3/ 28 82
45/ 4/ 39 64
51/ 5/ 44 115
52/ 6/ 45 92

71/ 7/ 55 25
Altersklasse:

Start
nummer

44 | 1/ 38 67
Altersklasse:
69 / 1/ 53 70
Altersklasse:
80/ 1/ 60 42
Altersklasse:
72/ 1/ 56 98
Altersklasse:
2/ 1/ 2 1
86 / 2/ 61 110
Altersklasse:
28/ 1/ 4 102
85/ 2/ 25 22
Altersklasse:
46/ 1/ 7 36
Altersklasse:
11/ 1/ 1 90
56/ 2/ 9 10
65/ 3/ 16 87
Altersklasse:
42/ 1/ 6 40
Altersklasse:
25/ 1/ 3 101
41/ 2/ 5 44
55/ 3/ 8 9

Rangliste Altersklassen

Name

M50
Mink

M55
Schneider
Haralambidis
Polaczek
Seiss
Laabs
Haller
Steidle
Giese
Strobel

M60

Fischer
Thurner
Spang
Béaurer
Heine
Webhrle
Muller
M65

Lehmann
M70

Gerle
M75

Vogel
M80

Blessing
MU20

Davidsen
Schmid
W20

Gerster
Kerndl
W30
Bosinger
W35
Schmid
Thursfield-Wilde
Brand
W40
Trankle
W45

Geist
Schondelmaier
Fornbacher

Vorname

Matthias

Thomas
Konstantinos
Pascal
Jurgen
Frank

Gerd
Siegbert
Hans Peter
Rudolf

Roland
Winfried
Martin
Reinhard
Paul
Peter
Hermann

Ginter

Frank

Wolfgang

Walter

Felix
Jannik

Franziska
Sophia

Caroline

Sandra
Leila
Daniela

Jeannine

Barbara
Claudia
Petra

30.06.2019 10:24:

Verein Zeit

LT Pfohren 01:08:50
Lauftreff Pfohren  00:47:30
TG Trossingen 00:48:55

Lauf-Team TV Moén 00:50:44
Bad Dirrheim 00:51:46
Lauffreunde St. Ge000:52:27
SG Schramberg 00:52:58
LG Baar 01:00:58
Intersport Denzer L 01:06:28
TSV Rietheim 01:14:06
LT Furtwangen 00:46:40
LT Furtwangen 00:47:36
LG Baar 00:51:12
Lauftreff Pfohren  00:53:27
Neuhausen 00:54:36
FC Reiselfingen Ho 00:54:54
LT Unterkirnach 01:07:19
LT Furtwangen 00:53:12
LG Baar 01:06:29
TuS Konigsfeld 01:19:44
LT Unterkirnach 01:07:20
LT Unterkirnach 00:38:36
Braunlingen 01:33:44
EG Aichhalden 00:49:08
Intersport Denzer L 01:33:44
Lauf-Team TV Moén 00:53:45
Sport Weild Team 00:42:53
HFU Go Girls 00:57:29
LT Unterkirnach 01:02:20
Sport Weild Team 00:52:47
VIB Lauftreff Bosing 00:48:39
Sport Weild Team 00:52:46
LT Unterkirnach 00:56:32

km/h

08,89

12,88
12,51
12,06
11,82
11,67
11,55
10,04
09,21
08,26

13,11
12,86
11,95
11,45
11,21
11,15
09,09

11,50

09,21

07,68

09,09

15,85
06,53

12,46
06,53

11,39

14,27
10,65
09,82

11,59

12,58
11,60
10,83

Zeit/lkm
AK / Gesamt

06:45

04:39
04:48
04:58
05:05
05:09
05:12
05:59
06:31
07:16

04:35
04:40
05:01
05:14
05:21
05:23
06:36

05:13

06:31

07:49

06:36

03:47
09:11

04:49
09:11

05:16

04:12
05:38
06:07

05:10

04:46
05:10
05:33

Zeitdifferenz

00:32:41

00:11:21
00:12:46
00:14:35
00:15:37
00:16:18
00:16:49
00:24:49
00:30:19
00:37:57

00:10:31
00:11:27
00:15:03
00:17:18
00:18:27
00:18:45
00:31:10

00:17:03

00:30:20

00:43:35

00:31:11

00:02:27
00:57:35

00:12:59
00:57:35

00:17:36

00:06:44
00:21:20
00:26:11

00:16:38

00:12:30
00:16:37
00:20:23

SEITE2VON 3



Platzierung
Ges /AK [ MW

Altersklasse:

59/ 4/ 11
60 / 5/ 12
62/ 6/ 14
Altersklasse:
18/ 1/ 2
64/ 2/ 15
75/ 3/ 17
78 /1 4] 19
79/ 5/ 20
81/ 6/ 21
84/ 7/ 24
87/ 8/ 26
Altersklasse:
76 / 1/ 18
Altersklasse:
61/ 1/ 13
83/ 2/ 23

Altersklasse:

82

/

1/

22

Altersklasse:

57

Rangliste Altersklassen

/

1/

10

Start
nummer

48
111
72

61
86
78
52
21
39
108
95

77

104
97

41

49

Name

w45

Hinterseh

Putnoki

Breitmoser
W50

Schafbuch
Czeke
Glunk
Barth
Cappelli
Stegmann
Marx
Schirmaier
w60

Engler
W65

Veller
Baumeister
W75
Vogel
WuU20

Hinterseh

Vorname

Christine
Rosa
Silke

Maria

Bibi

Ulrike
Andrea
Petra
Maike
Alexandra
Claudia

Karin

Friedgard
Gisela

Annemarie

Hannah

30.06.2019 10:24:

Verein Zeit

Sport Weild Team 00:59:19
L6ffingen 00:59:25
Runing Team Spark 01:00:46

Bad Durrheim 00:47:15
LT Unterkirnach 01:01:48
Intersport Denzer L 01:11:31
Sparkasse Schwarz 01:16:10
Intersport Denzer L 01:16:11
Intersport Denzer L 01:22:09
Panoramalauf D6gg 01:23:44
LT Furtwangen 01:33:54

Intersport Denzer L 01:12:26

Sport Weil3 Team 01:00:05
Panoramalauf D6gg 01:23:43
TUS Koénigsfeld 01:22:39

Sport Weild Team 00:58:19

km/h

10,32
10,30
10,07

12,95
09,90
08,56
08,04
08,03
07,45
07,31
06,52

08,45

10,19
07,31

07,40

10,49

Zeit/lkm
AK / Gesamt

05:49
05:50
05:57

04:38
06:04
07:01
07:28
07:28
08:03
08:13
09:12

07:06

05:53
08:12

08:06

05:43

Zeitdifferenz

00:23:10
00:23:16
00:24:37

00:11:06
00:25:39
00:35:22
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:46:00
00:47:35
00:57:45

00:36:17

00:23:56
00:47:34

00:46:30

00:22:10

SEITE3VON 3



